
WINSTAN’S BUNKER CAFE MENU
FULL MENU SERVED FROM 11AM

MEALS MENU

Pie of the Day         
Please see the specials board, veggie option available

Minced Beef & Vegetable Pasty

Jumbo Sausage Roll

Aberdeen Angus Cheeseburger
Served in a glazed bun, Gluten Free option available

Linda McCartney Burger (V) (VE)
Gluten Free option available

All above served with chips and a choice of peas, beans or gravy.

£12.75
 

£8.50

£8.50

£12.50
 

£12.50

JACKET POTATOES (GF)
Served with salad, coleslaw and a choice of fillings:

Baked Beans (VE)

Cheddar Cheese (V)

Tuna Mayonaise

 
 

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

CHILDREN’S AND SMALL PORTION MEALS
All served with homemade chips and a choice of peas, beans or gravy

Chicken Bites

Fish Fingers

Pork Sausages

Chick-less Nuggets (V) (VE)

 
 

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

EDEN CAMP RATION PACK           £7.25

Grab your ration bag, already filled with fruit, chocolate bar and crisps. 

Then choose your small sandwich and small drink from the fridge.

HOT SANDWICHES
All served in a soft white roll and butter on the side (can be served in a gluten free roll) 

Sausage Sandwich
Vegan option avalible (VE)

Fish Finger Sandwich

Bacon Sandwich
Bacon served till 12pm

 
 

£5.50
 

£5.50

£5.50

V - Vegetarian VE - Vegan GF - Gluten Free
Allergies or Intolerantes? Please speak to a member of our catering team, who will be happy to help



SNACKS

Jumbo Sausage Roll

Minced Beef & Vegetable Pasty

Chip Butty
All served in a soft white roll and butter on the side (can be served in a Gluten Free roll)

Bowl of Homemade Chips (VE)

Pre-Packaged Sandwiches

Aberdeen Angus Cheeseburger
Served in a glazed bun, Gluten Free option available

Linda McCartney Burger (V) (VE)
Gluten Free option available

Toasted Teacake
Served with strawberry jam and butter

Portion of Peas, Beans, Cheddar Cheese or Gravy 

 

£3.60

£4.25

£5.25
 

£3.75

£4.95

£6.95
 

£6.95
 

£2.95
 

£1.20

DRINKS MENU

Yorkshire Tea

Dancing Goat Coffee 
Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White

Hot Chocolate / Mochaccino

Fountain Soda
Choice of Pepsi, Pepsi MAX, Tango or Lemonade (NO REFILLS)

 Large 16oz

 Small 12oz

J2O Orange & Passionfruit

J2O Apple & Raspberry

Simply Fruity Apple & Blackcurrant

Simply Fruity Orange

Still Water

Merlot 187ml ABV 13%

Sauvignon Blanc 187ml ABV 13%

Rosé 187ml ABV 10.5%

Bulmers Cider 500ml ABV 4.5%

Peroni 330ml ABV 5%

M50 Sherman Beer 500ml ABV 4.8%

 

£2.50

£3.25
 

£3.35

 

£3.35

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.10

£2.10

£2.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£4.60

£5.25


