

WINSTAN'S BUNKER CAFE MENU FULL MENU SERVED FROM 11AM

MEALS MENU	
Pie of the Day	£12.75
Please see the specials board, veggie option available	
Minced Beef & Vegetable Pasty	£8.50
Jumbo Sausage Roll	£8.50
Aberdeen Angus Cheeseburger Served in a glazed bun, Gluten Free option available	£12.50
Linda McCartney Burger (V) (VE) Gluten Free option available	£12.50

All above served with chips and a choice of peas, beans or gravy.

JACKET POTATOES (GF)

Served with salad, coleslaw and a choice of fillings:

Baked Beans (VE)	£7.95
Cheddar Cheese (V)	£7.95
Tuna Mayonaise	£7.95

CHILDREN'S AND SMALL PORTION MEALS

All served with homemade chips and a choice of peas, beans or gravy	
Chicken Bites	£7.00
Fish Fingers	£7.00
Pork Sausages	£7.00
Chick-less Nuggets (V) (VE)	£7.00

EDEN CAMP RATION PACK

£7.25

Grab your ration bag, already filled with fruit, chocolate bar and crisps. Then choose your small sandwich and small drink from the fridge.

HOT SANDWICHES

All served in a soft white roll and butter on the side (can be served in a gluten free roll)	
Sausage Sandwich Vegan option avalible (VE)	£5.50
Fish Finger Sandwich	£5.50
Bacon Sandwich	£5.50
Bacon served till 12nm	



SNACKS

Jumbo Sausage Roll	£3.60
Minced Beef & Vegetable Pasty	£4.25
Chip Butty	£5.25
All served in a soft white roll and butter on the side (can be served in a Gluten Free roll)	
Bowl of Homemade Chips (VE)	£3.75
Pre-Packaged Sandwiches	£4.95
Aberdeen Angus Cheeseburger Served in a glazed bun, Gluten Free option available	£6.95
Linda McCartney Burger (V) (VE) Gluten Free option available	£6.95
Toasted Teacake Served with strawberry jam and butter	£2.95
Portion of Peas, Beans, Cheddar Cheese or Gravy	£1.20

THE CHILDREN'S BEST FRIEND		
	DRINKS MENU	
	Yorkshire Tea	£2.50
	Dancing Goat Coffee Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White	£3.25
	Hot Chocolate / Mochaccino	£3.35
	Fountain Soda Choice of Pepsi, Pepsi MAX, Tango or Lemonade (NO REFILLS)	
	Large 16oz	£3.35
	Small 12oz	£2.95
	J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£2.95
	J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.95
	Simply Fruity Apple & Blackcurrant	£2.10
	Simply Fruity Orange	£2.10
	Still Water	£2.25
	Merlot 187ml ABV 13%	£5.25
	Sauvignon Blanc 187ml ABV 13%	£5.25
	Rosé 187ml ABV 10.5%	£5.25
	Bulmers Cider 500ml ABV 4.5%	£5.25
	Peroni 330ml ABV 5%	£4.60
	M50 Sherman Beer 500ml ABV 4.8%	£5.25